FinnSpring 2011 - 23.4.2011

25371 H80 (2.7 km), Erkki Latti, Lounais-Hameen Rasti

Sija 1., loppuaika 35:23 , 13:15/km

Tilanne maalissa klo 20:25:45, mukana 4 osallistujaa

Tilanne rasteilla (Rata H80)

Rastivéalit (Rata H80)

Aika/Sija /km  Karki Ero Aika/Sija /km  Karki Ero

1 (57) 13:24:32 2:32 2. 11:57 M. Rantala +0:05 2:32 2. 11:57 M. Rantala +0:05
2 (123)13:32:32 10:32 2. 15:28 M. Rantala +1:25 8:00 3. 17:03 M. Rantala +1:20
3 (224)13:36:25 14:25 3. 15:00 E. Liski +0:26 3:53 2. 13:52 E. Liski +0:26
4 (225)13:38:01 16:01 1. 15:02 E. Latti 1:36 1. 15:23 E. Latti
5 (221)13:42:55 20:55 1. 15:24 E. Latti 4:54 1. 16:43 E. LAatti
6 (108)13:49:14 27:14 1. 14:23 E. Latti 6:19 1. 11:48 E. Latti
7 (129)13:52:31 30:31 1. 14:00 E. Latti 3:17 2. 11:26 E. Liski +0:06
8 (125)13:56:27 34:27 1. 13:14 E. Latti 3:56 1. 9:17 E. Latti
M 13:57:23 35:23 1. 13:15 E. Latti 0:56 2. 14:08 E. Liski +0:05

1. Erkki Latti LHR 35:23

2. Eero Liski LHR 39:12 +3:49

3. Mauri Rantala KanaSK 41:53 +6:30

4. Tapani Luonteri XYZ 57:26 +22:03
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